ig-10-2004 12:01pm

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 06/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
PATENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below	
Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Philip D. Bothwell	Name: U.S. Department of Commerce, as represented by
	Internal Address: the Secretary of Commerce
Execution Date(s) 06/10/04	Street Address: 1401 Constitution Ave, NW
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	City: washington
Security Agreement	State: pc
Government Interest Assignment	Country: USA Zip: 20230
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	
✓ Other CONFIRMATORY LICENSE	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes 📝 No
•	document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No (s)	B. Patent No.(s)
101010,000	
Additional numbers att	ached? Yes ✓ No
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents
concerning document should be mailed:	involved: 1
Name John H. Raubitschek	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3 41) \$_000
Internal Address: Patent Counsel	Authorized to be charged by credit card
U.S. Department of Commerce	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
Street Address: 1401 Constitution Ave. NW	✓ None required (government interest not affecting title)
	8. Payment Information
City: Washington	a Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
State: <u>DC</u> Zip: 20230	Expiration Date
Phone Number: (202) 482-8010	b. Deposit Account Number
Fax Number: (202) 482-0253	Authorized User Name
Email Address: _raubrs@doc.gov	Autilionized Oser Marite
9. Signature: John H. Qualitachel	8/9/04
Signature	Date
John H. Raubitschek Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover 1 sheet, attachments, and documents

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandra, V.A. 22313-1450

LICENSE TO THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

Invention Title: "Weather Prediction Method for Forecasting Selected Events"

Inventor: Phillip D. Bothwell

Serial Number: 10/672,598

Filing Date: 09/26/2003

This instrument grants to the United States Government, as represented by the U.S. Department of Commerce, a non-exclusive, nontransferable, irrevocable, paid-up license to practice the invention or have the invention practiced throughout the world by or on behalf of the Government.

Phillip D. Bethwell

Inventor

Address: Storm Prediction Center

NOAA

1313 Halley Circle Norman, OK 73069

RECORDED: 08/10/2004

PATENT REEL: 015001 FRAME: 0718